Event Date
8/3
9/1
9/1
9/8
9/9
9/13
9/14
9/16
9/16
9/16
9/22
9/30
9/30
10/13
11/14

12/9
1/11-13
1/19-20
2/16
2/20
2/23
3/14-15
3/19-22
3/21

Date

9/1

9/23
10/2
10/9
10/10
11/16-20

Discipline
Vocal
Band
Vocal
Vocal
Jazz/Guitar
ALL
Orchestra
Vocal
Vocal
Band
Band/Vocal
Band
Vocal
Vocal
Band
Band
Band
Band
Vocal
Vocal
Band
Orchestra
Vocal
Band
Orchestra

District Event

LMEA District IV 2023-24 Calendar of Events

Event

Vocal Meeting

All State 1st Round Forms/Fees Due

District Honor Choir Audition Registration Due
District Honor Choir Audition Fee Due

All State Jazz & Guitar Recording Day

District IV Meeting (All Disciplines)

All-State Orchestra Auditions

District Honor Choir MS

District Honor Choir HS (1* Round)

All State Band 1* Round Auditions

2nd Round All State Audition Fees Due

All State Band 2™ Round Auditions

All State Vocal 2™ Round Auditions

District Honor Choir Elem. Audio Submissions Due
District Honor Band Meeting

District Honor Band Audition Registrations Due
District Honor Band Auditions

Honor Band Clinic & Concert

District Honor Choir Clinic & Concert

Large Ensemble Assessment Forms/Fees Due
Large Ensemble Assessment Forms/Fees Due
Large Ensemble Assessment Forms/Fees Due
Large Ensemble Assessment

Large Ensemble Assessment

Multi-District Large Ensemble Assessment

Site
Catholic High
Bluff Middle

Central HS

Bluff Middle/Virtual
Baton Rouge High
Catholic High
Catholic High

LSU

Bluff Middle

Central High (Central)
Central High (Central)
Virtual

Walker High

DSJH
SELU
First Baptist

TBD
Zachary High
Baton Rouge High

LMEA DATES

State  Outstanding Young Music Educator Nominations Due
State  All State Orchestra & Jazz Recording & Registration Due

State  All State Band, Vocal, & Guitar Recording & Registration Due

State  All State Results Posted Online
State  All State Hotel Block Open
State  LMEA Conference

Band and Orchestra information posted at www.districtiv.org
Choir information posted at: vocaldivisiondistrictiv.weebly.com/

Site
LMEA Website

LMEA Website
LMEA Website
Crowne Plaza

Chairman
Emily Defoe
Jessica Fain
Emily Defoe
Emily Defoe
Patrick Bordelon
Jessica Fain
Chris Frazier
Emily Defoe
Emily Defoe
Jessica Fain
Jessica Fain
Jessica Fain

Jessica Fain/Emily Defoe

Emily Defoe

Eddie Hirst

Eddie Hirst

Eddie Hirst

Eddie Hirst

Emily Defoe

Dana Lux/Jessica Fain
Jessica Fain

Chris Frazier/Jessica Fain

Dana Lux
Jessica Fain
Chris Frazier

Chairman
LMEA

Entry Deadline/Time
6 PM
5:00 PM

8 AM

6:30 PM
2:30-6:30 PM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
9/1/23

End of Day

8 AM

8 AM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
11/7/23

2/16/24
2/20/24
2/23/24

Katrice LaCour/Doug Stone

Jessica Fain
LMEA
LMEA
LMEA


http://www.districtiv.org
https://vocaldivisiondistrictiv.weebly.com/

