## LMEA District IV 2023-24 Calendar of Events

<b>Event Date</b>	Discipline	Event	Site	Chairman	Entry Deadline/Time
8/3	Vocal	Vocal Meeting	Catholic High	Emily Defoe	6 PM
9/1	Band	All State 1st Round Forms/Fees Due	Bluff Middle	Jessica Fain	5:00 PM
9/1	Vocal	District Honor Choir Audition Registration Due		Emily Defoe	
9/8	Vocal	District Honor Choir Audition Fee Due		Emily Defoe	
9/9	Jazz/Guitar	All State Jazz & Guitar Recording Day	Central HS	Patrick Bordelon	8 AM
9/13	ALL	District IV Meeting (All Disciplines)	Bluff Middle/Virtual	Jessica Fain	6:30 PM
9/14	Orchestra	All-State Orchestra Auditions	Baton Rouge High	Chris Frazier	2:30-6:30 PM
9/16	Vocal	District Honor Choir MS	Catholic High	Emily Defoe	8:30 AM
9/16	Vocal	District Honor Choir HS (1 <sup>st</sup> Round)	Catholic High	Emily Defoe	10:30 AM
9/16	Band	All State Band 1 <sup>st</sup> Round Auditions	LSU	Jessica Fain	9/1/23
9/22	Band/Vocal	2nd Round All State Audition Fees Due	Bluff Middle	Jessica Fain	End of Day
9/30	Band	All State Band 2 <sup>nd</sup> Round Auditions	Central High (Central)	Jessica Fain	8 AM
9/30	Vocal	All State Vocal 2 <sup>nd</sup> Round Auditions	Central High (Central)	Jessica Fain/Emily Defoe	8 AM
10/13	Vocal	District Honor Choir Elem. Audio Submissions Due	Virtual	Emily Defoe	
11/14	Band	District Honor Band Meeting	Walker High	Eddie Hirst	6:30 PM
	Band	District Honor Band Audition Registrations Due		Eddie Hirst	6:30 PM
12/9	Band	District Honor Band Auditions	DSJH	Eddie Hirst	11/7/23
1/11-13	Band	Honor Band Clinic & Concert	SELU	Eddie Hirst	
1/19-20	Vocal	District Honor Choir Clinic & Concert	First Baptist	Emily Defoe	
2/16	Vocal	Large Ensemble Assessment Forms/Fees Due	-	Dana Lux/Jessica Fain	
2/20	Band	Large Ensemble Assessment Forms/Fees Due		Jessica Fain	
2/23	Orchestra	Large Ensemble Assessment Forms/Fees Due		Chris Frazier/Jessica Fain	
3/14-15	Vocal	Large Ensemble Assessment	TBD	Dana Lux	2/16/24
3/19-22	Band	Large Ensemble Assessment	Zachary High	Jessica Fain	2/20/24
3/21	Orchestra	Multi-District Large Ensemble Assessment	Baton Rouge High	Chris Frazier	2/23/24

## **LMEA DATES**

Date	District Event		Site	Chairman
9/1	State	Outstanding Young Music Educator Nominations Due	LMEA Website	LMEA
9/23	State	All State Orchestra & Jazz Recording & Registration Due		Katrice LaCour/Doug Stone
10/2	State	All State Band, Vocal, & Guitar Recording & Registration Due		Jessica Fain
10/9	State	All State Results Posted Online	LMEA Website	LMEA
10/10	State	All State Hotel Block Open	LMEA Website	LMEA
11/16-20	State	LMEA Conference	Crowne Plaza	LMEA

Band and Orchestra information posted at <u>www.districtiv.org</u> Choir information posted at: <u>vocaldivisiondistrictiv.weebly.com/</u>